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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 43  Girls 800 Meter Run Senior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Catron, Emilee            10 Lakeland Christian     2:40.63   10
  2 Brown, Jessie             11 Mount Airy             2:42.21    8
  3 Franck, Elizabeth          9 The Veritas School     2:44.25    6
  4 Kershaw, Bailey           10 Cornerstone            2:45.19    4
  5 Williams, Jasmine         10 Grace Brethren         2:46.37    2
  6 Gager, Dayna               9 Mount Airy             2:47.00    1
  7 Goshorn, Erika            11 Lakeland Christian     2:54.14
Section  2
  1 Pflugh, Katie             10 Eden Christian         3:01.71
  2 Schuping, Christa          9 The Veritas School     3:03.44
  3 Folz, Mary Margaret       10 Eden Christian         3:11.58
  4 Powers, Lauren             9 Cornerstone            3:17.40
  5 Johns, Samerial            9 Grace Brethren         3:22.80
  6 Taylor, Sha'raya          10 Neighborhood           3:26.06
Section  3
  1 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian         3:04.77
  2 Gaugler, Abby             11 Robinson Twp           3:10.51
  3 Bersinger, Gretchen        9 Monclova Christian     3:12.82
  4 Goshert, Jasmine          12 Lakeland Christian     3:13.22
  5 Pepper, Lydia              9 Great Commission       3:36.95

Event 43  Girls 800 Meter Run Senior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Catron, Emilee            10 Lakeland Christian     2:40.63   1  10
  2 Brown, Jessie             11 Mount Airy             2:42.21   1   8
  3 Franck, Elizabeth          9 The Veritas School     2:44.25   1   6
  4 Kershaw, Bailey           10 Cornerstone            2:45.19   1   4
  5 Williams, Jasmine         10 Grace Brethren         2:46.37   1   2
  6 Gager, Dayna               9 Mount Airy             2:47.00   1   1
  7 Goshorn, Erika            11 Lakeland Christian     2:54.14   1
  8 Pflugh, Katie             10 Eden Christian         3:01.71   2
  9 Schuping, Christa          9 The Veritas School     3:03.44   2
 10 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian         3:04.77   3
 11 Gaugler, Abby             11 Robinson Twp           3:10.51   3
 12 Folz, Mary Margaret       10 Eden Christian         3:11.58   2
 13 Bersinger, Gretchen        9 Monclova Christian     3:12.82   3
 14 Goshert, Jasmine          12 Lakeland Christian     3:13.22   3
 15 Powers, Lauren             9 Cornerstone            3:17.40   2
 16 Johns, Samerial            9 Grace Brethren         3:22.80   2
 17 Taylor, Sha'raya          10 Neighborhood           3:26.06   2
 18 Pepper, Lydia              9 Great Commission       3:36.95   3


